
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brooklyn Donahue Maize High 131.5 145.0 0

2 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington Crusaders 129.9 125.0 0

3 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 127.4 120.0 0

4 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 123.8 110.0 0

5 Audrey Cavaness FKHS Nado 127.0 105.0 0

6 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 128.8 105.0 0

7 Emma Stanfield SWH 130.2 105.0 0

8 Stephanie Meija Ulysses High School 128.0 95.0 0

9 Jordys Wells Riverton High School 129.0 95.0 0

10 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 132.0 95.0 0

11 Ayden Ayesh Goddard High School 126.6 90.0 0

12 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 131.0 90.0 0

13 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 129.8 85.0 0

14 Isabel Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 125.0 80.0 0

15 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 127.0 80.0 0

16 Kylee Parsons Goddard High School 125.6 75.0 0

17 Nevaeh Mabry Wichita East High School 131.0 75.0 0

18 Gracie Walton Stanton County Trojans 128.0 0 0

19 Makayla Oltmer Goddard High School 128.4 0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Audrey Cavaness FKHS Nado 127.0 225.0 0

2 Brooklyn Donahue Maize High 131.5 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington Crusaders 129.9 205.0 0

4 Jordys Wells Riverton High School 129.0 200.0 0

5 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 132.0 200.0 0

6 Emma Stanfield SWH 130.2 185.0 0

7 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 127.4 170.0 0

8 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 123.8 165.0 0

9 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 128.8 165.0 0

10 Stephanie Meija Ulysses High School 128.0 155.0 0

11 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 129.8 155.0 0

12 Ayden Ayesh Goddard High School 126.6 150.0 0

13 Nevaeh Mabry Wichita East High School 131.0 150.0 0

14 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 131.0 145.0 0

15 Isabel Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 125.0 140.0 0

16 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 127.0 140.0 0

17 Kylee Parsons Goddard High School 125.6 135.0 0

18 Gracie Walton Stanton County Trojans 128.0 0 0

19 Makayla Oltmer Goddard High School 128.4 0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brooklyn Donahue Maize High 131.5 135.0 0

2 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington Crusaders 129.9 130.0 0

3 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 127.4 125.0 0

4 Ayden Ayesh Goddard High School 126.6 115.0 0

5 Isabel Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 125.0 110.0 0

6 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 123.8 100.0 0

7 Jordys Wells Riverton High School 129.0 100.0 0

8 Emma Stanfield SWH 130.2 100.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Kylee Parsons Goddard High School 125.6 95.0 0

10 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 128.8 95.0 0

11 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 129.8 90.0 0

12 Audrey Cavaness FKHS Nado 127.0 85.0 0

13 Stephanie Meija Ulysses High School 128.0 85.0 0

14 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 132.0 85.0 0

15 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 127.0 80.0 0

16 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 131.0 80.0 0

17 Nevaeh Mabry Wichita East High School 131.0 75.0 0

18 Gracie Walton Stanton County Trojans 128.0 0 0

19 Makayla Oltmer Goddard High School 128.4 0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brooklyn Donahue Maize High 131.5 495.0 10

2 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington Crusaders 129.9 460.0 8

3 Audrey Cavaness FKHS Nado 127.0 415.0 6

4 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 127.4 415.0 4

5 Jordys Wells Riverton High School 129.0 395.0 2

6 Emma Stanfield SWH 130.2 390.0 1

7 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 132.0 380.0 0

8 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 123.8 375.0 0

9 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 128.8 365.0 0

10 Ayden Ayesh Goddard High School 126.6 355.0 0

11 Stephanie Meija Ulysses High School 128.0 335.0 0

12 Isabel Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 125.0 330.0 0

13 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 129.8 330.0 0

14 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 131.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Kylee Parsons Goddard High School 125.6 305.0 0

16 Emma Kirby Riverton High School 127.0 300.0 0

17 Nevaeh Mabry Wichita East High School 131.0 300.0 0

18 Gracie Walton Stanton County Trojans 128.0 0 0

19 Makayla Oltmer Goddard High School 128.4 0 0


